
 Hawthorne Jr. High Rockets 
 2025 Girls Basketball Schedule 

 
__DATE_____       TIME____   _ OPPONENT_                    
  Tue. Sept. 9                    4:00 & 5:00                 *Coleville   
  Thur. Sept. 11                 3:00 & 4:00                  @*Smith Valley 
  Tue. Sept. 16                  4:00 & 5:00                 *Coleville  
  Thur. Sept. 18                 3:00 & 4:00                  @*Coleville  
  Tue. Sept. 23                  4:00 & 5:00                 *Smith Valley  
  Thur. Sept. 25                 3:00 & 4:00                  @*Silver Stage   
  Tue. Sept. 30                  4:00 & 5:00                 *Coleville         
  Thur. Oct. 2                 3:00 & 4:00                  @*Smith Valley 
  Mon. Oct. 6                    4:00 & 5:00                  *Silver Stage 
  Sat. Oct. 11                  TOURNAMENT               TBD   
 
 
Home Games in BOLD  
Tournament Times TBD                   
6/5/2025     

 

  
 


